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CACCIAVITE BETA 1290 TAGLIO

www.galvancenter.it

ALVAN:
7= — CeNTerE

Articolo

AND151791

AND151792

AND151793

AND151794

AND151796

AND151797

AND151799

AND151801

Modello

mm 2,5x50

mm 3x75

mm 3,5x100

mm 4x75

mm 4x100

mm 4x125

mm 5,5x100

mm 5,5x150

U.M.

Pz

PZ

Pz

Pz

Pz

PZ

Pz

Pz

Via Marosticana 40/N - 36050 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) - Tel: 0444350061

CACCIAVITE BETA

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa

€5,95

€6,27

€723

€7,11

€7,31

€ 7,51

€8,20

€9,08

ordini@galvancenter.it | P.IVA 03583550243
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www.galvancenter.it

ALVAN:
7 CENTERE

Articolo

AND151802

AND151803

AND151806

AND151807

AND151857

Modello

mm 6,5x100

mm 6,5x150

mm 8x200

mm 10x200

mm 12x250

U.M.

Pz

Pz

Pz

Via Marosticana 40/N - 36050 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) - Tel: 0444350061

CACCIAVITE BETA

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa
€10,21
€10,77
€ 14,31
€ 16,80

€22,50
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